
Teacher Code Name Designation Qualification

3240197 AAKANKSHA GOYAL PRT B.Com

3240090 NIDHI MISHRA PGT M.C.A, B.ED

3196408 KUNAL MANGELA PET B.PED

3196282 PRAGATI SINGH OTHER B.SC MLT

3137942 KRISHA ASHWIN PANDYA PRT B.A, B.ED

3075060 SHWETA PATEL PRT B.com, B.ed

3074209 VIKASH TIWARI PGT M.SC, B.ed

3073900 ASHIM KUMAR DEY PET BPEd

3073798 CHATURVEDI SHUBHAM UPENDRA PRT B.sc.B.ed

3053919 SURABHI PATHAK TGT M.SC, B.ed

3004407 AHIR HARSHA KANTIBHAI PRT M.A, B.ED

2919690 THAKOR KARISHMA ARVIND OTHER B.TECH COMPUTER SCIENCE

2919665 DEVI PALOT TGT M.SC, B.ED

2716531 ANISHA MARY JOHN PRT M.SC, B.ED

2710336 ANUBHA SABOO WELLNEES TEACHER BA Psychology

2710282 TANVI JADHAV PRT B.COM,M.COM/B.ED

2658927 YOGESH PANDEY TGT M.A, B.ed

2598564 DHRUVI DESAI TGT M.SC, B.ED

2488019 SINGH DEEPIKA ANUJ PRT B.A., B.ED

2349301 MANASVI MUKESHBHAI DOBARIYA TGT M.SC, B,ED

2331995 PATRI LIPIKA DESHBANDHU PRT B.A , D.I.EL.ED

2331402 MAMTA BABULAL KHATTIYA PRT B.SC, B.ED

2279250 BALVINDER KAUR KHANUJA PRT B.COM, B.ED

2231227 KHUSHBOO BHUVA TGT B.COM, B.ED

2230373 GAUTAM VASUDEV VARDE PGT M.TECH, B.ED

2228521 ATHULYA NAIR PGT M.SC,B.ED

2228512 NISHA NANAPPAN PILLAI PGT M.COM, B.ED

2228403 PATEL SUREKHABEN DIXANBHAI PRT M.A, B.ED

2136291 BINI PANICKER PGT M.A B.ED

1900912 ALISHA SHAIKH PGT M.COM, B.ED

1900830 MENKA RAJKUMAR SINGH PRT B.COM, B.ED

1900797 HANSA MALAY SHAH PRT B.A, B.ED

1675771 AKNATH TANDEL PET M.PED

1659390 SHIRIN BARKATBHAI JARIYA TGT M.COM, B.ED
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1659047 PRATIBHA TRIGUNAIT TGT M.A , B.Ed

1497570 HETIKA SHAH TGT B.COM, PGDM HR, B.ED

1497421 APURVI PATEL TGT M.SC , B.ED

1497351 VIJAY KUMAR PGT B.TECH, B.ED

1377286 MANISHA NAIK OTHER B.COM ATD

1377192 NEELKAMAL MISHRA TGT M.A B.ED

1377020 KUNAL BHAVSAR TGT B.SC, B.ED

1376904 POOJA MEHRA OTHER HSC

1301020 MAMTA KHANNA PRT DECE B.ED

1289156 RIMA B PATEL TGT BSC, MBA,B.ed

1289045 SAUVIK GHOSH CHOWDHURY PGT BSC,MSC,MBA,B.Ed

1288960 SATNAM KAUR SIHRA PRT B.COM B.ED

1110094 PRATIBHA PRAYAG OTHER B.SC,B.LIB

1082312 BEENA SAJEEV MENON PRINCIPAL M.A(DOUBLE), B.ED, HDC

1060236 SNEHAL AMRUTE TGT B.A B.ED

1059948 MEGHA DIXIT TGT M.SC B.ED

1059434 SUPARNA GHOSH PGT M.A B.ED

1058568 PARUL NAIK PRT B.A B.ED

1058442 NAMRATA RANA PRT B.COM B.ED

1058356 MEGHNA SURJIANI TGT B.E IT ENGINEERING B.ED

1058218 KARISHMA MITHANI TGT B.COM B.ED

1054381 V KRISHNAVENI TGT B.A B.ED

1054318 RAKHI MANOHARAN PGT M.A B.ED

1054085 MAAHI BHAMBHANI TGT B.C.A, M.B.A, B.ED

1053854 RANJEET KAUR PRT B.A B.ED

1053720 RUPANDE ANJARIA PGT M.A B.ED, MASTER COURSE IN COUNSELING

1053620 KAJAL SOLANKI TGT B.SC, B.ED

1053432 NIDHI MISHRA PRT B.A B.ED

1053248 SUNITA KHARE TGT M.A B.ED

1053066 ASHWINI SHAH PGT D.E.E. BCA. B.ED

1052955 HETAL S PATEL TGT B.E COMPUTER SCIENCE, B.ED

1052860 BINDU RAMDAS PRT B.COM B.ED

1052757 AMISHA A JOSHI TGT B.COM B.ED

1052343 ALMAS VALANI TGT M.COM B.ED

1051947 PRIYA GUPTA TGT B.A B.ED

1051896 NAYANA KHER TGT B.COM B.ED



1038737 Urvisha Patel TGT M.A , B.Ed

1036534 GARIMA SHARMA PRT B.COM,B.Ed.

1010527 PRIYANKA LAD PGT MBA,B.ed


